PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSED AIR SINCE 1952.

WARRIOR MK113-5,5S HONDA

Professional petrol motor compressor with
Honda engine, ideal for construction and
agriculture.

Professional petrol-driven motor compressor suitable for all uses where
an electric power supply is not possible. Can be used with a wide range
of pneumatic tools. The pumping unit with Honda internal combustion
engine is fully protected by the robust and compact structure with two
10-litre tanks. The extendable handle and semi-inflatable wheels allow

handling on any terrain.
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Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.s.i.
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

BPBW7PT1FNN129
Lubricated
MK113
20
5,5
4
10
145

380
13,4
985
Thermal
101
222,7
820x600x870
8017750248172
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