

## **WARRIOR MK113-5,5S HONDA**

Professional petrol motor compressor with Honda engine, ideal for construction and agriculture.

Professional petrol-driven motor compressor suitable for all uses where an electric power supply is not possible. Can be used with a wide range of pneumatic tools. The pumping unit with Honda internal combustion engine is fully protected by the robust and compact structure with two 10-litre tanks. The extendable handle and semi-inflatable wheels allow handling on any terrain.



## TECHNICAL DATA \_\_\_\_\_

Product code		BPBW7P1FNN129
Lubrication		Lubricated
Compressor pump		MK113
Air receiver (I)		20
Power	Нр	5,5
	kW	4
Max. pressure	bar	10
	p.s.i.	145
Nr. of cylinders		2
Air displacement	l/min.	380
	c.f.m.	13,4
R.P.M.		985
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)		-
Type motor		Thermal
Gross weight	kg	101
	lb	222,7
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)		820x600x870
EAN code		8017750248172